


TOTAL 
LENGTH 

(Km)

SURFACE TYPE-WISE BREAKE-UP (Km)
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(m)
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3

BASIC INFORMATION OF ROAD

UPAZILA : MADHABPUR

ROAD TYPE : UPAZILA ROAD

12.02 12.02 0.00636712001 0.00Madhabpur - Chowmohoni bazar road 0.00 27 197.14 0 0.005.70

4.00 4.00 0.00636712002 0.00Ratanpur - Chatian bazar road 0.00 7 40.24 0 0.005.66

3.00 3.00 0.00636712003 0.00Jagadishpur Temunia - Shajibazar road 0.00 9 38.90 0 0.005.66

6.26 6.26 0.00636712004 0.00Mouzpur-Changarbazar road 0.00 15 63.70 0 0.006.00

3.12 0.39 0.38636712005 2.35Madhabpur R&H - Nasirnagar  road 0.00 5 81.35 0 0.005.50

5.02 0.00 0.00636712006 5.02Changer bazar - Chowmuhani road 0.00 4 6.00 1 2.503.20

3.87 1.00 0.00636712007 2.87Chatian bazar - Fandauk road 0.00 3 28.00 0 0.004.00

10.20 9.70 0.50636712008 0.00Chowmohoni - Harashpur  road 0.00 18 152.65 0 0.004.90

7.45 7.45 0.00636712009 0.00Surma R&H - Montala- Chowmuhani bazar  road 0.00 15 158.00 0 0.005.00

10.80 0.83 0.00636712010 9.97Andiura R&H - Bulla-Chatian bazar road 0.00 8 132.30 8 125.003.00

11.69 2.85 0.00636712011 8.84Chatian bazar- Bagasura Bazar-Shahajibazar road 0.00 14 104.89 0 0.003.66

77.43 47.50 0.88UPAZILA ROAD TOTAL: 11 Nos. Road 29.05 0.00 125 1003.17 9 127.50

ROAD TYPE : UNION ROAD

8.00 2.85 0.00636713001 5.15Noypara bazar Kharki - Bulla Bazar 0.00 6 44.52 7 43.002.70

7.15 3.00 0.00636713002 4.15Montala-Kashim nagar Rail Station- Horashpur road 0.00 5 58.20 2 80.003.50

3.38 3.38 0.00636713003 0.00Dharmagharbazar - Battalibazar-Ali Shah Mazar road 0.00 4 5.60 0 0.003.04

5.35 0.58 0.00636713004 4.77Andiura R&H - Shahajanpur UP road 0.00 5 21.50 4 29.003.00

2.82 2.82 0.00636713005 0.00Kashimnagarbazar- Chowmuhani UP  via Bahara 
Rubber Dam

0.00 9 70.15 0 0.003.66

4.40 1.15 0.00636713006 3.25Chowmohani -Kamalanagar-Annandabazar- Barjala 
BOP road

0.00 3 18.00 0 0.003.66

9.00 0.90 0.00636713007 8.10Montala BDR(Bahara UP) Camp-Anandabazar road via 
Horinkula BDR Camp

0.00 4 16.00 1 10.003.50

2.00 0.50 0.00636713008 1.50 Bahara UP office - Akhrabazar  road 0.00 2 3.50 0 0.003.66

6.25 0.00 0.00636713009 6.25 Chatian GC-  Shahpur Bazar road  via  Ektiarpur 0.00 8 98.20 2 15.003.30

10.46 0.00 0.00636713010 9.66Madhabpur R&H -Sultanpur- Gategharbazar - 
Shahjahanpur UP

0.80 3 12.00 4 46.002.44

7.45 0.00 0.00636713011 7.45Adaoir GC -Dhankura -Patuli -Bulla UP road 0.00 5 13.60 2 20.003.00

4.28 0.00 0.00636713012 4.28Shahapur bazar - Kalikapur bazar road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

3.52 0.00 0.00636713013 3.52Shahapur bazar -Bagasura UP 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.35

5.70 0.00 0.70636713014 5.00Dharmaghar UP office Krishnagonj bazar via 
Gubindapur Govt. High School

0.00 3 31.55 0 0.003.00

79.76 15.18 0.70UNION ROAD TOTAL: 14 Nos. Road 63.08 0.80 57 392.82 22 243.00

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-A

1.75 1.75 0.00636714001 0.00Gunapara SM Nasim Pry School- Kashimnagar  R. 
Station rd

0.00 5 2.70 0 0.003.66

3.87 0.46 0.00636714002 3.42Monoharpur UZR - Harinkhola BDR Camp rd 0.00 2 11.50 0 0.003.00

2.10 1.80 0.30636714003 0.00Jagadishpur Temunia -  BADC Firm road 0.00 3 9.00 0 0.003.60

5.93 2.93 0.00636714004 3.00Kashimnagar-Gilatali-Mithapukur Road 0.00 5 23.00 0 0.003.66

2.19 0.00 0.00636714005 2.19Piam - Dharmondal  road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

3.00 0.00 0.00636714006 3.00Narayanpur - Baikuntapur tea garden road 0.00 5 15.50 0 0.003.00

3.90 3.90 0.00636714007 0.00Montala BDR camp -Shaid Abdul Jalil road 0.00 1 2.00 1 4.003.00

3.96 0.00 0.00636714008 3.96Baneshwar - Patuli road 0.00 0 0.00 3 52.002.00

1.95 0.00 0.00636714009 1.95Barag - Bulla road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.60

1.80 0.00 0.00636714010 1.80Jogodishpur FRB - Jogodishpur BADC Firm road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

4.00 0.00 0.00636714011 4.00Jogodispur - Khatura  via Belghar road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.20

2.55 0.00 0.00636714012 2.55Kharki - Chatian bazar road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

3.00 0.00 0.00636714013 3.00Teliapara - Teliapara BDR camp road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.66

1.80 0.00 0.00636714014 1.80DC(shahpur) road - Nayagown road 0.00 1 1.30 1 10.003.00

3.00 0.45 0.00636714015 2.55Shahapur Rail Gate - Shahanur Mazar rd 0.00 4 5.50 0 0.003.00
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6.95 0.00 0.00636714016 6.95Madhabpur R & H  - Shahpur bazar via Dighirpar road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.66

4.65 0.00 0.00636714017 4.65Haria R & H - Dhugapur-Kudalia road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

4.80 0.46 0.00636714018 4.34Montola Rail Station -Sundadil Vati Bari  via Razapur 
road

0.00 2 24.85 3 21.003.66

2.13 0.00 0.00636714019 2.13Atkapara - Gualnagar road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.66

3.00 0.00 0.50636714020 2.50Sultanpur - Sampadpur road 0.00 0 0.00 1 3.503.00

3.00 0.27 0.00636714021 2.73Durlobpur D.C road - Sreedharpur road 0.00 2 15.00 0 0.003.00

1.30 0.47 0.00636714022 0.83Gunapara - Subidpur Road 0.00 1 4.00 0 0.003.66

2.00 0.00 0.00636714023 2.00Krishnapur- Rajapur - Sundadil Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

1.40 1.40 0.00636714024 0.00Barura-Rubber Dam road 0.00 3 1.80 0 0.004.00

2.27 0.00 0.00636714025 2.27Gangail shah Awlia mazar - Marashani road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.50 0.40 0.00636714026 1.10Bengaduba-Circular road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.66

2.51 0.00 0.00636714027 2.51Shahjahanpur UP Office-DC road via Shahajanpur 
gramm

0.00 2 1.90 0 0.002.50

3.50 0.00 0.00636714028 3.50Kamalpur - Chaitannapur road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

5.00 0.00 0.00636714029 5.00Shahjibazar - Purraikhola road 0.00 1 9.50 4 20.003.00

4.45 0.00 0.00636714030 4.45Kalikapur - Kamalpur road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.80

5.15 0.00 0.00636714031 5.15Barura D.C rd - Kalikapur road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.75

3.75 0.35 0.00636714032 3.40Kashimnagar - Kali bazar road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

2.00 0.00 0.00636714033 2.00Tulshipur - Nurullapur road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

0.60 0.00 0.00636714034 0.60Chowmohani  Horoshpur  road  - Suaboy gramm road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

4.50 0.00 0.00636714035 4.50Manikpur railgate - Bagasura bazar 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

3.00 0.00 0.00636714036 3.00Haritala rail line - Satparia 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

3.25 0.00 0.00636714037 3.25Shewlia Bridge - Gopalpur via Haluapara road 0.00 4 28.80 0 0.003.00

2.31 0.00 0.00636714038 2.31Baxshair R&H - Durgapur Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

2.59 0.00 0.00636714039 2.59Mirnagar - Jualbhanga Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.04

2.50 0.00 0.00636714040 2.50South Kashimnagar - Sontoshpur  Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.60

2.90 0.00 0.00636714041 2.90Krishnapur D.C rd - Rajandrapur 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.10

2.57 0.35 0.00636714042 2.22Jogodishpur Temunia - Uttar Bajura  road 0.00 4 22.40 1 13.002.70

2.10 0.00 0.00636714043 2.10Chowmohoni Harashpur Road- Niznagar Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.10

1.80 0.00 0.00636714044 1.80Noapara - Noapara Mazar road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.50

2.00 0.00 0.00636714045 2.00Madhabpur R&H - Gumutia  Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

2.70 0.00 0.00636714046 2.70Tulshipur Bazar -  Barzala BOP via Mohabbatpur road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.80 0.00 0.00636714047 1.80Chowmohani-Komlanagar rd to Barjala BDR Camp via 
Gajipur

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.75

2.05 0.00 0.00636714048 2.05Montala-Karim shah (R.) Mazar road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.10

2.20 0.00 0.00636714049 2.20Chowmohan Haroshpur to Shialuri Pry School via 
Haroshpur BDR Camp

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.20

1.50 0.00 0.00636714050 1.50DC (Horoshpur) -Shialuri Govt. pry. School 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.80 0.00 0.00636714051 1.80R&H -Goachhnagar road 0.00 1 6.70 0 0.003.00

4.55 0.69 0.00636714052 3.87Barua DC road-Anandagram Primary school. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.80 0.00 0.00636714053 1.80DC road -charavanga shontoshpur road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.90

0.90 0.00 0.00636714054 0.90R&H(Bustand)-uttar bajura road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

1.20 0.00 0.00636714055 1.20R&H(Bustand)-Dhakhin bajura Kalibari  road 0.00 3 31.50 0 0.003.00

2.00 0.00 0.00636714056 2.00Bulla -Mazishair road 0.00 0 0.00 3 40.002.50

0.50 0.00 0.00636714057 0.50Shaihamnagar post office-Dhaka sylhet R&H road 0.00 1 3.00 0 0.002.50

0.80 0.00 0.00636714058 0.80DC road-Noapara Gram road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

0.60 0.00 0.00636714059 0.60Kashimpur(H/O.Mr.Abdur Rashid membar)-DC road 0.00 2 6.00 0 0.003.00

0.50 0.00 0.00636714060 0.50DC road-Karra Gram road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.80

2.50 0.00 0.00636714061 2.50Haria Mosque-Horishama Primary school 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.60

0.58 0.00 0.00636714062 0.58DC road-Uttar Noapara road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.70

3.00 0.00 0.00636714063 3.00Noapara-Dashpara road 0.00 1 3.00 2 30.003.00

1.20 0.00 0.00636714064 1.20Madhabpur-Nasirnagar UZR to Adaur Dakkin Gramm 
road

0.00 1 5.00 0 0.002.10

1.80 0.00 0.00636714065 1.80Madhabpur-chowmohanibazar road - Bhabanipur via 
shatparia road.

0.00 1 10.00 0 0.002.30

1.50 0.00 0.00636714066 1.50Debipur Modina Market-Sonai River road 0.00 0 0.00 1 2.002.90

1.90 0.00 0.00636714067 1.90Kalir bazar - Shultanpur road 0.00 2 6.50 0 0.003.00

1.00 0.00 0.00636714068 0.70 Dc road - Uttar Shik road 0.30 1 2.50 2 5.003.00
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2.20 0.00 0.00636714069 2.20Dharmaghor Ali Sha(R)  Road (H/O Mr Siddik Ali ) - 
Debnagar

0.00 2 4.22 0 0.002.70

2.00 0.00 0.00636714070 2.00Kamalpur - Horinkhola road 0.00 1 2.00 1 2.001.80

4.00 0.00 0.00636714071 4.00Changerbazar - Modhanpur road 0.00 1 20.00 2 15.001.20

2.00 0.00 0.00636714072 2.00Horinkhola road - Rajnagar road 0.00 1 2.00 1 5.002.00

1.50 0.00 0.00636714073 1.50Lohaid-Jaluabad road 0.00 0 0.00 3 2.502.80

2.00 0.00 0.00636714074 2.00Kashimpur Primary School - Velapur Jame Mosque 
road

0.00 0 0.00 2 5.001.00

3.00 0.00 0.00636714075 3.00Changer bazar - Jamalpur road 0.00 0 0.00 3 15.001.10

2.00 0.00 0.00636714076 2.00Chowmohani Rubber Dam - Kali krisna nagar road 0.00 1 1.50 2 11.002.00

3.00 0.00 0.00636714077 3.00Shaheb nagr primary  School - Kamalpur road 0.00 0 0.00 3 6.502.00

3.00 0.00 0.00636714078 3.00Bahara Rubber Dam road - Gangail Rail line road 0.00 2 2.40 3 7.902.40

2.00 0.00 0.00636714079 2.00Gagail Gopal Babu House - Awliabad Pucca road 0.00 2 2.40 3 6.602.50

2.50 0.00 0.00636714080 2.50Madhapur Montala UZR - Najarpur road 0.00 2 10.00 1 10.002.40

2.00 0.00 0.00636714081 2.00DC road - Teliapara Rail Line via - Farhadpur 0.00 2 2.42 0 0.003.00

3.50 0.00 0.00636714082 3.50Teliapara Rail Station - Lohahid road via Vendarua 
village

0.00 2 15.00 1 10.002.50

2.00 0.00 0.00636714083 2.00Rail Line - Bangoan via Ekhiarpur village road 0.00 4 14.00 1 8.002.50

1.60 0.00 0.00636714084 1.60 Andiura Chatian road - Bulla Parchim Gramme road 0.00 0 0.00 1 3.002.00

0.90 0.00 0.00636714085 0.90Baneshor High School - Baneshor Primary road 0.00 0 0.00 1 3.001.50

4.00 0.00 0.00636714086 4.00 Khatura Balaimuri Bridge - Bezura  raod 0.00 0 0.00 2 15.002.00

1.50 0.00 0.00636714087 1.50Uttar Barag- Dhakkin Barag road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.60

0.80 0.00 0.00636714088 0.80Monipur - Ektiarpur road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.60

0.30 0.00 0.00636714089 0.30Kalikapur bazar- Keshobpur bazar road 0.00 2 7.00 0 0.002.40

2.00 0.00 0.00636714090 2.00Bulla-Rampur road. 0.00 1 5.00 1 10.002.50

1.50 0.00 0.00636714091 1.50Shundarpur - Vati Shundarpur road 0.00 0 0.00 2 7.002.50

2.00 0.00 0.00636714092 2.00Dharmaghor Hafizia Madrasha road - Chowmohani 
Horoshpur UZR Via Kazirchalk Madrasha

0.00 0 0.00 1 10.002.40

1.35 0.00 0.00636714093 1.35Dharmaghar kamarhati-Joynagor road. 0.00 1 2.00 2 10.002.60

1.50 0.00 0.00636714094 1.50Baghasura Bridge - Puraikhola  Village road 0.00 0 0.00 2 18.001.50

2.00 0.00 0.00636714095 2.00Parchim Baghasura  Primary School -  Puraikhola road 0.00 0 0.00 2 18.002.00

0.80 0.00 0.00636714096 0.80Noyapara bazar-Itakhola Madrasha via Hindupara 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

2.00 0.00 0.00636714097 2.00Narayanpur - Belghor road 0.00 0 0.00 2 11.002.30

2.00 0.00 0.00636714098 2.00Etakhola Rail Station- Boykhunthu pur road 0.00 1 3.00 0 0.002.50

4.00 0.00 0.00636714099 4.00Etakhola post Office - Fari bagan road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.20

2.00 0.00 0.00636714100 2.00Dashpara-Fatagazi (R) Mazar road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

239.61 15.67 0.80VILLAGE ROAD-A TOTAL: 100 Nos. Road 222.84 0.30 83 345.89 64 410.00

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-B

2.50 0.00 0.00636715001 2.50New R&H-Chatian road via karra chara 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

3.00 0.00 0.00636715002 3.00Riaznagar - Rupnagar  road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.50 0.00 0.00636715003 1.50Andiura - chatain road  - Ramashwar road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.86 0.00 0.00636715004 1.86Chatian north para - South para road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.66

2.30 0.00 0.00636715005 2.30Madhargara - Noyapara FRB road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.13

2.40 0.00 0.00636715006 2.40Shahapur - Dannjoy nagar road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.20

1.60 0.00 0.00636715007 1.60Itakhola-Hindupara road 0.00 2 3.00 1 4.002.30

2.00 0.00 0.00636715008 2.00Bulla - Mazishair Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

2.59 0.00 0.00636715009 2.59Bajura Mosque - Tagharia  Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

1.50 0.00 0.00636715010 1.50Jogodispur FRB - Mirzapur  Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.13

0.68 0.00 0.00636715011 0.68Bajura R&H - South para Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.66

1.00 0.00 0.00636715012 1.00R&H - Nazirpur road 0.00 1 6.70 0 0.002.80

3.10 0.00 0.00636715013 3.10Sulman shah mazar - Rosulpur Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.00

0.50 0.00 0.00636715014 0.50Teliapara R&H - Telipara village 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

2.00 0.00 0.00636715015 2.00Ratanpurt - Taliapara rail Station Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

0.95 0.00 0.00636715016 0.95R&H rd - Bakuia bazar  Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

3.00 0.00 0.00636715017 3.00Noyapara Bashtala - Shashan road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.20

1.85 0.00 0.00636715018 1.85Shahapur railway bridge - Shahanoor mazar 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00
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2.42 0.00 0.00636715019 2.42Daspara - Fatepur Dorga Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.84

1.68 0.00 0.00636715020 1.68Durganagar - Ramnagar Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

0.52 0.00 0.00636715021 0.52Durganagar village Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

2.10 0.00 0.00636715022 2.10Durganagar - Chitannapur Rd 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.20

1.75 0.00 0.00636715023 1.75Komlpur - Gupinathpur 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.52

2.53 0.00 0.00636715024 2.53Gazipur - Kalikrisnagar 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

2.38 0.00 0.00636715025 2.38Dharmaghar kamar bari - Rajandrapur 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.13

1.90 0.00 0.00636715026 1.90Dharmoghar kali bari - Kalikapur 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.80

2.50 0.00 0.00636715027 2.50Dharmoghor kamer hati - Joynagar 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

0.70 0.00 0.00636715028 0.70Bengaduba Shatis House - Blondi boa house road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.20

2.00 0.00 0.00636715029 2.00Chowmohoni-Horoshpur-to Ambari road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

3.00 0.00 0.00636715030 3.00Dewgaon-Gangail to Afjalpur road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.66

1.00 0.00 0.00636715031 1.00Narayanpur Primary School - Abdul Kaium Village road 0.00 1 10.00 0 0.002.20

3.00 0.00 0.00636715032 3.00R&H to Surma Tea Estate road 10 No. divn. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

4.00 0.00 0.00636715033 4.00Ekhatarpur-Satbarga R&H road via Gopalpur 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.60 0.00 0.00636715034 1.60Dhamaghar Hafizia Madrasha-Debpur Enukaji Bari  
Road

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

1.50 0.00 0.00636715035 1.50Chatian Fandauk road to Shimulghar Dhakhin Gram 
Road

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

1.20 0.00 0.00636715036 1.20Katchari R&H - Madhabilata Asrayan Prakalpa Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.60

1.30 0.00 0.00636715037 1.30Madhabpur-Montala FRB -Khilgaon Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.40

1.50 0.00 0.00636715038 1.50Madhabpur-Chowmohani road( Alakpur)-Shampadpur 
Road.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

1.00 0.00 0.00636715039 1.00Dananjoy nagar Village road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

1.50 0.00 0.00636715040 1.50Shahajibazar Baghasura road - Noyagoan village road 0.00 1 1.20 3 7.502.50

1.00 0.00 0.00636715041 1.00Dharmaghor Ali Sha (R)  Road- Kalikapur Titar Bari 
road .

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.40

1.50 0.00 0.00636715042 1.50Dharmaghor Ali Sha (R)  Road- Kalikapur Uttarpara 
road .

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.20

2.00 0.00 0.00636715043 2.00Dharmaghor Ali Sha (R)  Road- Ali nagr road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.80

1.00 0.00 0.00636715044 1.00Ambria Mosque - Hapania road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

1.00 0.00 0.00636715045 1.00Chatian Monipur Road - Srimodhpur road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

2.00 0.00 0.00636715046 2.00Kamalpur road- Uttar Purba Jame mosque road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

2.00 0.00 0.00636715047 2.00Kashim Nagar Rali line- Mouzpur UZR  via  Dhal goan  
road

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.20

1.00 0.00 0.00636715048 1.00Dhal goan Ali Akbar house - Changer bazar road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.00

1.00 0.00 0.00636715049 1.00Dhal goan Ali Mia house - Changer  road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.000.90

1.00 0.00 0.00636715050 1.00Madhabpur UZR - Mouzpur Dhakkin Gramme  road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.40

1.20 0.00 0.00636715051 1.20Madhabpur Nasir Nagar UZR - Kabilpur road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

1.00 0.00 0.00636715052 1.00Kawser road- Haluapra raod 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.00

2.50 0.00 0.00636715053 2.50DC road - Bulu Mia House - Bandarua Village 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

1.40 0.00 0.00636715054 1.40Teliapara Rail Station - Rail  Gate Mail Bazar via 
Promananda

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

0.60 0.00 0.00636715055 0.60Mallah Master Bari - Adyar- Dhankra-  Patuli road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

0.40 0.00 0.00636715056 0.40Andiura- Bulla- Chatian road  Baneshor- Baneshor 
High School .

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

0.90 0.00 0.00636715057 0.90Andiura Chatian road - Baneshor dhakhin Gramme 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

1.50 0.00 0.00636715058 1.50Hasonia Mura - Parchim Khurki road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

1.00 0.00 0.00636715059 1.00Khorki Purba Para - Khurki Parchim para road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.50

1.00 0.00 0.00636715060 1.00Khatura Uttar para 0 Khgatura Dhakkin para Graveyerd 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

1.50 0.00 0.00636715061 1.50Khatura Parchim Para - Dhakkin Para 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

0.70 0.00 0.00636715062 0.70Barog Purba Para - Barog Parchim Para road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.20

0.80 0.00 0.00636715063 0.80Ratanpur Chatian road - Chatian Jahed Smrittee 
Primary School road

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.80

0.50 0.00 0.00636715064 0.50Chatian Khurki road - Mr Firuz Mia House road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.80

1.00 0.00 0.00636715065 1.00PM Purbo Gramme - PM Maddah Gramme road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.50

104.91 0.00 0.00VILLAGE ROAD-B TOTAL: 65 Nos. Road 104.91 0.00 5 20.90 4 11.50
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TOTAL 
LENGTH 

(Km)

SURFACE TYPE-WISE BREAKE-UP (Km)

EARTHEN FLEXIBLE 
PAVEMENT

(BC)

BRICK 
PAVEMENT
(WBM/HBB/

BFS)

DIVISION : SYLHET

ROAD
CODE

ROAD NAME

RIGID 
PAVEMEN

T
(CC/RCC)

DISTRICT : HABIGANJ

4 5 6 71 2 8

STRUCTURE

NUMBER SPAN
(m)

9 10

EXISTING GAP

NUMBER SPAN
(m)

11 12

CREST 
WIDTH

(m)

3

BASIC INFORMATION OF ROAD

501.71 78.34 2.38MADHABPUR UPAZILA TOTAL: 190 Nos. Road 419.89 1.10 270 1762.78 99 792.00
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